Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
Not all products are qualified on the DLC QPL. To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION

TRANSPARENT POLYCARBONATE LENS
1 A1-40W is a 2ft fixture; A2-80W is a 4 ft fixture.
ORDERING GUIDE
C4L-L
PART NUMBER WATTS
(W)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
LM80
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
PF THD
(%)
B.U.G.
RATING
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
CASE
QTY
(MASTER)
347-480 V
C4L-LA1-8-C/40K-T 40 4 000 5 984 150 70 54 000 9 000 84 0.89 16 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4L-LA2-8-C/40K-T 80 4 000 11 761 147 70 54 000 9 000 84 0.89 9 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4L-LA1-8-C/50K-T 40 5 000 5 480 132 70 54 000 9 000 84 0.89 16 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4L-LA2-8-C/50K-T 80 5 000 10 960 137 70 54 000 9 000 84 0.89 9 B4-U0-G1 110 1
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inven-
tory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART # DESCRIPTION
HAR1055 STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY CABLE KIT 1
BKT775 STANCHION MOUNT PIPE CLAMP
BKT761-LN U-BRACKET
BKT775
Stanchion mount
pipe clamp
BKT761-LN
U-bracket
HAR1055
Stainless steel
safety cable kit
1 Include 2 pipes per box.
C4L-L  •  Rev. 2023-9-21
C4L-L
LUMEN CHART TABLE
ELECTRICAL DATA
PACKAGE LENS TYPE VOLTS
(V AC)
LED
CURRENT
(MA)
# OF
LEDS
WATTS
(W) CRI
LUMENS
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CIENCY
LM/W
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
LM80 PF THD
(%)
B.U.G.
RATING
3 000 K
A1
TRANSPARENT
120-277 84 18 40 70 6 061 152 54 000 9 000 1.00 16 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 18 40 70 6 061 152 54 000 9 000 0.89 16 B4-U0-G1
A2
120-277 84 36 80 70 11 598 145 54 000 9 000 0.99 9 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 36 80 70 11 598 145 54 000 9 000 0.89 9 B4-U0-G1
A1
DIFFUSE
120-277 84 18 40 70 5 210 130 54 000 9 000 1.00 16 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 18 40 70 5 210 130 54 000 9 000 0.89 16 B4-U0-G1
A2
120-277 84 36 80 70 9 847 123 54 000 9 000 0.99 9 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 36 80 70 9 847 123 54 000 9 000 0.89 9 B4-U0-G1
4 000 K
A1
DIFFUSE
120-277 84 18 40 70 4 850 121 54 000 9 000 1.00 16 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 18 40 70 4 850 121 54 000 9 000 0.89 16 B4-U0-G1
A2
120-277 84 36 80 70 9 595 120 54 000 9 000 0.99 9 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 36 80 70 9 595 120 54 000 9 000 0.89 9 B4-U0-G1
5 000 K
A1
DIFFUSE
120-277 84 18 40 70 5 270 132 54 000 9 000 1.00 16 B4-U0-G1
347-480 84 18 40 70 5 270 132 54 000 9 000 0.89 16 B4-U0-G1
A2
120-277 84 36 80 70 9 931 124 54 000 9 000 0.99 9 B4-U0-G1